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BINDER Brad RSA 269 20 16 16 25 25 25 20 4 8 20 - 25 25 20 201
BASTIANINI Enea ITA 164 11 0 10 8 - 4 16 - 16 16 13 9 20 16 252 105 105
NAVARRO Jorge SPA 143 9 20 20 13 16 - 25 - 9 - 6 - - 25 -3 126 21
BULEGA Nicolo ITA 129 10 0 6 20 11 8 11 9 - 7 7 11 13 - 164 140 14
MIR Joan SPA 124 4 11 - 10 0 9 8 8 - 25 8 7 16 11 75 145 5
DI GIANNANTONIO Fabi ITA 122 0 0 0 - 0 20 7 20 11 8 16 10 6 13 116 147 2
BAGNAIA Francesco ITA 120 16 0 2 16 4 16 - 25 6 5 - 20 0 0 107 149 2
FENATI Romano ITA 93 13 0 25 9 20 - 13 13 0 - - - - - -8 176 27
ANTONELLI Niccolò ITA 87 25 6 - - 8 13 0 11 - 0 11 - 5 2 69 182 6
KORNFEIL Jakub CZE 83 6 7 5 11 7 0 6 3 13 0 10 1 11 - 310 186 4
OETTL Philipp GER 75 7 1 13 6 - - 0 5 0 11 1 4 8 6 1311 194 8
LOCATELLI Andrea ITA 65 0 13 11 - 6 - 0 - 20 3 - 2 10 0 -12 204 10
QUARTARARO Fabio FRA 64 3 3 3 - 10 11 9 - 0 13 0 - 0 4 813 205 1
CANET Aron SPA 60 1 - 9 - 13 - 10 - 1 0 - 8 9 9 -14 209 4
MARTIN Jorge SPA 56 - 8 - - 0 2 - - - 10 20 6 - 10 -15 213 4
PAWI Khairul Idham MAL 54 0 25 0 2 2 - - - 25 0 - 0 0 0 016 215 2
BENDSNEYDER Bo NED 53 2 0 0 0 0 0 5 7 4 9 9 16 - 1 017 216 1
DANILO Jules FRA 51 5 0 7 7 - 5 - 10 7 0 5 3 2 0 018 218 2
MCPHEE John GBR 48 0 9 0 - 0 0 1 0 10 0 25 0 0 3 -19 221 3
MIGNO Andrea ITA 47 0 0 1 5 9 6 0 16 - 0 4 0 1 5 020 222 1
LOI Livio BEL 44 8 0 8 0 5 0 0 1 2 6 2 0 3 0 921 225 3
GUEVARA Juanfran SPA 40 0 4 4 4 3 7 3 - - 4 0 0 4 7 022 229 4
ONO Hiroki JPN 28 0 10 0 - - 10 - - - 1 0 0 7 0 -23 241 12
RODRIGO Gabriel ARG 22 0 0 0 3 - 3 - - 3 - 0 5 - 8 -24 247 6
MANZI Stefano ITA 13 - - - - - - - - - 0 - 13 0 - -25 256 9
SUZUKI Tatsuki JPN 13 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 - 5 - 3 0 - 0 126 256 0
DALLA PORTA Lorenzo ITA 12 - - - - - 1 - 6 - - - 0 0 0 527 257 1
NORRODIN Adam MAL 9 0 5 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 0 0 428 260 3
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HERRERA Maria SPA 6 0 2 0 0 0 0 - 2 - 2 0 0 - 0 029 263 3
BINDER Darryn RSA 4 0 0 - - - - 4 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 030 265 2
ARENAS Albert SPA 2 - - - 0 - - - - - 0 - - 0 0 231 267 2
MASBOU Alexis FRA 0 0 0 0 - 0 - - - 0 - - - - - -32 269 2
HANIKA Karel CZE 0 0 0 - - - 0 - - - - 0 - - - -33 269 0
RAMIREZ Marcos SPA 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0 - - 0 034 269 0
VALTULINI Stefano ITA 0 0 0 - - 0 0 - 0 0 0 - - 0 - -35 269 0
KAPPLER Maximillian GER 0 - - - - - - - - 0 - - - - - -36 269 0
SPIRANELLI Fabio ITA 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 - 037 269 0
PETRARCA Lorenzo ITA 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 038 269 0
PIZZOLI Davide ITA 0 - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - - -39 269 0
GEORGI Tim GER 0 - - - - - - - - 0 - - - - - -40 269 0
WEBB Danny GBR 0 - - - - - - - 0 0 - - - - - -41 269 0
BOULOM Enzo FRA 0 - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - - -42 269 0
BEZZECCHI Marco ITA 0 - - - - - - - - - - - 0 - - -43 269 0
OKAZAKI Shizuka JPN 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 044 269 0
MARTINEZ-ABREGO Ga MEX 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 -45 269 0

Motegi, Sunday, October 16, 2016 Page 2 of 3

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise now known or herein after developed without the previous express consent by the 
copyright owner, except for reproduction in daily press and regular printed publications on sale to the public within 60 days of the event related to those data/results and always provided that copyright symbol appears together as follows below.
© DORNA, 2016

Official MotoGP Timing by 
www.motogp.com

TISSOT



MOTUL GRAND PRIX OF JAPAN

Results and timing service provided by 

4801 m.

Twin Ring Motegi Revised

Moto3

World Championship Classification 30

PointsConstructor Leader Previous QAT ARG AME SPA FRA ITA CAT NED GER AUT CZE GBR RSM ARA JPN AUS MAL VAL

KTM 3161 20 16 25 25 25 25 20 16 20 25 9 25 25 20 20

HONDA 3012 25 25 20 13 16 20 25 20 25 16 16 10 20 25 2515 15
MAHINDRA 1673 16 8 2 16 4 16 4 25 6 10 20 20 - 10 10149 134
PEUGEOT 504 - 9 - - - - 1 - 10 - 25 - - 3 2266 117
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